PREMIUM SUMMARY

Coverage

Company

City of Dodgeville

Expiring Premium

LEAGUE

OF WISCONSIN
MUNICIPALITIES

Renewal Premium

General Liability

Governmental & Police
Professional Liability

Police FTE

Public Official Liability

Automobile Liability

Auto Physical Damage

Number of Autos

No-fault Sewer Backup
Coverage

Liability & Auto Total

Workers Compensation

Experience Modification Factor

Property

Crime

Total Premium

B~AER

League of Wisconsin
Municipalities Mutual
Insurance

League of Wisconsin
Municipalities Mutual
Insurance

League of Wisconsin
Municipalities Mutual
Insurance

League of Wisconsin
Municipalities Mutual
Insurance

League of Wisconsin
Municipalities Mutual
Insurance

League of Wisconsin
Municipalities Mutual
Insurance

League of Wisconsin
Municipalities Mutual
Insurance

Municipal Property
Insurance Company

Travelers Insurance

$22,226

$14,057

1

$13,293

$15,659

$24,642

36

$8,816

$98,693
$54,378

.91

$49,568

$1,743
$204,382

$22,303

$15,749

13

$13,693

$16,505

$25,384

39
$8,830

$102,464
$59,636

1.08

$53,207

$1,743

$217,050



