

City of Dodgeville

Premium Summary

Coverage	Company	Expiring Premium	Renewal Premium
General Liability	League of Wisconsin Municipalities Mutual Insurance	\$22,226	\$22,303
Governmental & Police Professional Liability	League of Wisconsin Municipalities Mutual Insurance	\$14,057	\$15,749
Police FTE		11	13
Public Official Liability	League of Wisconsin Municipalities Mutual Insurance	\$13,293	\$13,693
Automobile Liability	League of Wisconsin Municipalities Mutual Insurance	\$15,659	\$16,505
Auto Physical Damage	League of Wisconsin Municipalities Mutual Insurance	\$24,642	\$25,384
Number of Autos		36	39
No-fault Sewer Backup Coverage	League of Wisconsin Municipalities Mutual Insurance	\$8,816	\$8,830
Liability & Auto Total		\$98,693	\$102,464
Workers Compensation	League of Wisconsin Municipalities Mutual Insurance	\$54,378	\$59,636
Experience Modification Factor		.91	1.08
Property	Municipal Property Insurance Company	\$49,568	\$53,207
Crime	Travelers Insurance	\$1,743	\$1,743
Total Premium		\$204,382	\$217,050